* High quality image with wide viewing angle.
* High efficiency backlight.
* Sunlight readable.
* Backlight control, suitable from night vision to outdoor
  daylight applications.
* IP65 chasis.
Features
* Designed for continous vibration environments.

Mechanical and environmental specs
Optical specifications
ORDER INFORMATION
Code and Options:                      XF1000HB-X   Y   V   A   C  - NB
High Brightness
X - Touch Screen Option
U : USB
R : RS232
N : W/O Touch Panel
Y - Usage Option
N : Normal
D : Day Light Readable
S : Sun Light Readable
C - Cable Option
2 : 2.5 meters
4 : 4.5 meters
C : Custom Cable
V  - Video Option
V : Video Input
N : W/O Video
Example: XF1000HB-USVA2    10.4” high brightness monitor with USB Touch Panel, Sunlight readable ,Video, Stereo Audio with
2.5 meters lenght cable.
A - Audio Option
N : W/O Audio
A : Stereo Audio
NB: non bonded option for sun-
light/daylight readable versions
350nits native transflective(800nits equivalent under sunlight).